

51151654 41 DB

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

PNP Road Lekhadiya Laxmi Isghar to Talahga -
Gadhya Uttar Sima Tak.

DIVISION

Taxi on gang SUB-DIVISION

Map No - 9.85

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Dadan Earth Con Pvd Ltd

Name of work—

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area.
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Road name:-	PND	Road	Lahoriya		
Laxmi ke ghar to			Thatha Gadhiya		
uttar sima.					
Agreement:-	07 SBD/1111054(NDB)				2022-23
Contractor -	Dream Earth				
Commencement date:-	07.07.2022				
St. Completion date:-	06.07.2023				
① P/V & fixing of working benchmark					
Pillars do do all complete - do -					
Qty 12 Nos @ Rs. ————				Say	12 Nos
② clearing & Grubbing road					
Land do do all job:-					
1x1500x 6.00 = 9000 m ²					
LA 5250 m ²					
Say 0.525 Hae					
@ Rs. ————					
③ Excavation for roadway in					
box cutting do do all job:-					
2x340x 0.775 x 0.100 = 52.70 m ³					
④ Const of embankment with					
box cutting Qty do do all - 52.70 m ³					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item (11)	P/L spreading - -				
11	(WBM Gr. 3) - do - -				
56.247 m ³	& vide TMB. p-14				
0.56 m ³	& vide TMB. p-16				
56.807 m ³	@ RS 3787.91/m ³				
				= RS	215180.00
Item (12)	P/A primer coat				
12	with bitumen emulsion				
	SS1 - do - - -				
	& vide TMB. p-17				
4922.75 m ²	@ RS 42.04/m ²				
				= RS	206952.00
Item (13)	P/A tack coat with				
13	bitumen emulsion RS1				
	- do - - - E/1				
	& vide TMB. p-17				
4922.75 m ²	@ RS 14.21/m ²				
				= RS	69952.00
Item (14)	P/L and rolling				
14	of close graded				
	premix surfacing				
	MSS 20 mm - do -				
	& vide TMB. p-17				
4922.75 m ²	@ RS 207.39/m ²				
				= RS	1020929.00

Continuation

RS 6545212.00
— 40

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item ⑮ Supply and providing					
15	N/A	300 mm dia			
	H/p	across road - -			
	Qb	vide TMB, p-12			
30m @	Rs	563.50/m			
			= Rs		16905.00
Item ⑯ Construction of					
16	unreinforced p.c.c				
	Grade M-30 - - do - -				
	Qb	vide TMB, p-18			
121.20 m ² @	Rs	7329.34/m ²			
			= Rs		888316.00
Item ⑰ P/A typical masonry					
18	Logo & information				
	board - do - - E/I				
	Qb	vide TMB, p-13			
02 Nos @	Rs	10761.71/each			
			= Rs		21523.00
		Total Rs			7471956.00
	Add 12% GST	Rs			896635.00
	1% LC	Rs			74720.00
	S. fee	Rs			91450.00
		Total Amt Rs			8534761.00
	less 1.58% below (-)	Rs			134849.00
		Gross Amt Rs.			8399912.00
					C/O

Continuation

④ Bitumen	S-90	—	S_n	8.60 MT 4.35 MT
⑤ Emulsion	SS ₁	—		4.18 MT
⑥ Emulsion	RS ₁	—		1.35 MT

SK
17.03.23
J-E

Bitumen	vide	IOC
---------	------	-----

202323238124295 / BH5520195242

Date -	13 feb 23
--------	-----------

SK 3.23
I.E

Continuation